
Jr Poles Friday

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.503 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $45.00 5

2 20.164 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $34.00 4

3 21.603 Lewis, Ellie Dually $23.00 3

4 21.707 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $11.00 2

5 21.868 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 1

6 23.018 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 22.088 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

0 24.765 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

0 26.805 Holzer, Ashtin BH Frosted Stacie $0.00 0

0 48.593 Schmiege, Elise Blue $0.00 0



2D Poles Friday

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.503 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $68.00 5

2 20.164 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $41.00 4

3 20.688 Champeau, John Jasta $27.00 3

4 20.939 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 2

5 21.291 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 1

6 21.302 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

2D

1 22.366 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $45.00 5

2 22.726 Doll, Kelly Yankee's Double Dash $27.00 4

3 22.83 Jensen, Brianna $18.00 3

4 22.976 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 2

5 23.68 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 21.114 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

0 22.337 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 24.429 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

0 33.123 Holzer, Ashtin BH Frosted Stacie $0.00 0



Open 4D Friday

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.599 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $90.00 5

2 12.677 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $75.00 4

3 12.861 Baratka, Alexis Rhonda $60.00 0

4 12.993 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $45.00 3

5 13.06 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $30.00 2

2D

1 13.236 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $77.00 5

2 13.264 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $65.00 4

3 13.281 Lewis, Ellie Dually $52.00 3

4 13.316 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $39.00 2

5 13.364 Lewis, Dawn Rio $26.00 1

6 13.373 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0

7 13.466 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

8 13.552 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

3D

1 13.604 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $52.00 0

2 13.705 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $43.00 5

3 13.744 Holzer, Ashtin BH Frosted Stacie $34.00 4

4 13.758 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $26.00 3

5 13.911 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $17.00 2

6 13.959 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 1

7 14.015 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

4D

1 14.104 Utzig, Johanna Casey $39.00 5

2 14.181 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $32.00 4

3 14.183 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $26.00 3

4 14.314 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $19.00 2

5 14.343 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $13.00 1

6 14.468 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0

7 14.554 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 0

8 14.58 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

9 14.739 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

10 14.768 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

11 14.904 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00 0

12 15.121 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

13 15.142 Ward, Katie Reba $0.00 0

14 15.171 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

15 15.259 Weir, Cindy Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0

16 15.716 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

17 15.725 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

18 15.748 Jensen, Brianna $0.00 0

19 15.871 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00 0



20 15.94 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

21 16.604 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

22 17.405 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0

23 18.707 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.163 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

0 13.563 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 13.757 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

0 13.792 Doll, Kelly Yankee's Double Dash $0.00 0

0 13.824 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 0

0 13.913 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

0 13.914 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 13.969 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 14.279 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

0 14.348 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 14.512 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

0 14.673 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $0.00 0

0 15.171 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

0 17.495 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00 0

0 20.975 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

0 28.117 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

0 34.881 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Friday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.599 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $68.00 5

2 12.677 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $45.00 4

2D

1 13.364 Lewis, Dawn Rio $34.00 5

2 13.373 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $20.00 4

3 13.43 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $14.00 3

4 13.559 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 2

3D

1 13.959 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $23.00 5

2 14.076 Wortner, Patti Angel $14.00 4

3 14.137 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $9.00 3

4 14.181 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 2

5 14.469 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 1

6 14.768 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

7 15.121 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

8 15.725 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

9 16.473 Campbell, Sonya JR $0.00 0

10 16.604 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.163 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

0 13.563 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 13.824 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 0

0 13.913 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

0 13.342 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 28.117 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Friday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.993 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $51.00 5

2 13.264 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $34.00 4

3 13.466 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 3

2D

1 13.552 Sander, Tori Jetta $30.00 5

2 13.96 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $20.00 4

3D

1 14.314 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $20.00 5

2 14.343 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $14.00 4

3 14.468 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 3

4 14.58 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 2

5 14.904 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00 0

6 16.798 Kennedy, Cynthia Maverick $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.757 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

0 13.792 Doll, Kelly Yankee's Double Dash $0.00 0

0 17.495 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00 0



IBRA Youth Friday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.183 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $59.00 5

2 13.236 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $35.00 4

3 13.415 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $24.00 3

4 13.5 Lewis, Ellie Rio $0.00 2

5 13.604 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

2D

1 13.687 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $35.00 5

2 13.705 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $21.00 4

3 13.848 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $14.00 3

4 13.911 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00 2

5 14.104 Utzig, Johanna Casey $0.00 1

3D

1 14.752 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $24.00 5

2 15.716 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $14.00 4

3 16.687 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $9.00 3

4 19.281 Dyreson, Ava Little Bit $0.00 2

5 20.066 Caswell, Morgan Skippy $0.00 1

6 25.131 Mares, Kassidy Shadow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Holzer, Ashtin BH Frosted Stacie $0.00 0

0 13.914 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 13.962 Lehman, Jordan Rawhides Lone Star $0.00 0

0 14.512 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

0 14.81 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $0.00 0



Friday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

2nd 4D Friday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.599 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $92.00 5

2 12.677 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $62.00 4

2D

1 13.17 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $66.00 5

2 13.236 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $40.00 0

3 13.466 Champeau, John Jasta $26.00 4

4 13.552 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 3

5 13.559 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 2

3D

1 13.604 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $44.00 5

2 13.705 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $26.00 4

3 13.835 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $18.00 3

4 14.015 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 2

5 14.076 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00 1

4D

1 14.16 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $33.00 5

2 14.343 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $20.00 4

3 14.414 Keip, Nora Buddy $13.00 3

4 14.471 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 2

5 14.612 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 1

6 14.768 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

7 14.904 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00 0

8 15.673 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

9 17.775 Caswell, Morgan Skippy $0.00 0

10 20.314 Kurth, Ginny Easystreakofboonbar $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.223 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

0 13.342 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 13.731 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

0 28.117 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0



Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.562 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $50.00 5

2 20.157 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $37.00 4

3 20.253 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $25.00 3

4 20.625 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $12.00 2

5 20.863 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 1

6 21.46 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

7 22.594 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00 0

8 22.976 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

9 25.265 Barkholtz, Amanda Billy $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.052 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 23.408 Rigsby, Shayna Lil Chex To Cash $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.562 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $72.00 5

2 20.294 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $54.00 4

3 20.398 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $36.00 3

4 20.448 Champeau, John Jasta $18.00 2

5 20.59 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 1

6 20.625 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

7 21.06 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

8 21.438 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

2D

1 22.159 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $48.00 5

2 22.194 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $36.00 4

3 22.36 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $24.00 3

4 24.418 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $12.00 2

5 28.8 Caswell, Morgan Skippy $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 10.606 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00 0

0 21.008 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

0 21.935 Doll, Kelly Yankee's Double Dash $0.00 0

0 22.596 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 24.026 Rigsby, Shayna Lil Chex To Cash $0.00 0

0 24.192 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

0 24.503 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0



Open 4D Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.688 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $136.00 5

2 12.924 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $107.00 4

3 12.947 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $87.00 3

4 12.963 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $68.00 2

5 12.999 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $49.00 1

6 13.095 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $39.00 0

7 13.1 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

8 13.143 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

9 13.158 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00 0

2D

1 13.197 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $116.00 5

2 13.223 Peters, Amy Frogger $92.00 4

3 13.309 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $66.00 2.5

4 13.309 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $66.00 2.5

5 13.336 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $42.00 1

6 13.357 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $33.00 0

7 13.385 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0

8 13.432 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 0

9 13.44 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00 0

10 13.464 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0

11 13.464 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

12 13.509 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

13 13.534 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

14 13.535 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

15 13.581 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

16 13.605 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

17 13.606 Hill, Kelli Gusty $0.00 0

18 13.641 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

19 13.666 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

20 13.675 Jerde, Breanna Fame $0.00 0

21 13.68 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

3D

1 13.693 Lewis, Ellie Dually $78.00 5

2 13.712 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $61.00 0

3 13.713 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $50.00 4

4 13.718 LePak, Amanda Katniss $39.00 3

5 13.726 Lehman, Jordan Rawhides Lone Star $28.00 2

6 13.755 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $22.00 1

7 13.766 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

8 13.775 Reynen, Dee Marker $0.00 0

9 13.787 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

10 13.89 Kraabel, Stacy Smarty $0.00 0



11 13.949 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

12 13.955 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00 0

13 13.983 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

14 13.998 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

15 14.04 Utzig, Johanna Casey $0.00 0

16 14.068 Weir, Cindy Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0

17 14.092 Gray, Amanda Best Fuel Alive $0.00 0

18 14.114 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

19 14.163 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

20 14.18 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

4D

1 14.225 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $58.00 5

2 14.339 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $41.00 3.5

3 14.339 Podgorski, Rachel Double Frosted Pep $41.00 3.5

4 14.353 Peters, Lotty Rav $29.00 2

5 14.388 Harding, Kim Dually $21.00 1

6 14.56 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $17.00 0

7 14.583 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

8 14.585 Kurth, Ginny Easystreakofboonbar $0.00 0

9 14.614 Jensen, Kama Rhona $0.00 0

10 14.627 Rigsby, Shayna Lil Chex To Cash $0.00 0

11 14.698 Miller, Jessica Hesa Heck of a Hunk $0.00 0

12 14.75 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00 0

13 14.807 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

14 14.954 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00 0

15 15.034 Magnusch, Lauryn Tatter $0.00 0

16 15.1 Suennen, Bethany Bill $0.00 0

17 15.164 Suennen, Bethany Maggie $0.00 0

18 15.211 Boehnlein, Emily Luna $0.00 0

19 15.25 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

20 15.339 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

21 15.38 Clifford, Jenny Not America's Sweetheart $0.00 0

22 15.419 Stringer, Nicole Candy Shop $0.00 0

23 15.595 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00 0

24 15.693 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

25 15.99 Caswell, Morgan Skippy $0.00 0

26 15.991 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

27 17.268 Lehnherr, Kelly Rowdy $0.00 0

28 18.054 Mares, Kassidy Shadow $0.00 0

29 21.933 Konze, Ricki MP Pay It Forward $0.00 0

30 46.01 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.931 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 13.055 Diedrich, Kari Sunday $0.00 0

0 13.455 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00 0

0 13.672 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0



0 13.682 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 14.017 Doll, Kelly Yankee's Double Dash $0.00 0

0 14.184 Coddington, Hannah Sinful In Traffic $0.00 0

0 14.292 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

0 14.352 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00 0

0 14.744 Suennen, Bethany Dollar $0.00 0

0 14.917 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $0.00 0

0 15.471 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

0 17.337 Baratka, Alexis Rhonda $0.00 0

0 17.908 Darnell, Rachel Moonshine $0.00 0

0 18.042 Ward, Katie Reba $0.00 0

0 18.624 Barkholtz, Amanda Billy $0.00 0

0 20.514 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

0 22.573 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00 0

0 24.911 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

 Results -- 

1D

1 12.688 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $63.00 5

2 12.924 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $47.00 4

3 12.963 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $32.00 3

4 13.083 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $16.00 2

5 13.095 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 1

6 13.1 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

2D

1 13.211 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $38.00 5

2 13.339 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $28.00 4

3 13.432 Campbell, Sonya Liar $19.00 3

4 13.581 Lewis, Dawn Rio $9.00 2

5 13.605 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 1

6 13.681 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

3D

1 13.712 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $25.00 5

2 13.755 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $19.00 4

3 13.766 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $13.00 3

4 13.775 Reynen, Dee Marker $6.00 2

5 13.787 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 1

6 13.998 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

7 14.06 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0

8 14.16 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

9 14.196 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

10 14.228 Kurth, Ginny Easystreakofboonbar $0.00 0

11 14.353 Peters, Lotty Rav $0.00 0

12 14.459 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00 0

13 14.583 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

14 15.673 Weir, Cindy Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0

15 15.809 Campbell, Sonya JR $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.443 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.947 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $77.00 5

2 13.143 Champeau, John Jasta $57.00 4

3 13.158 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $38.00 3

4 13.336 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $19.00 2

5 13.357 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 1

2D

1 13.464 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $40.00 4.5

2 13.464 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $40.00 4.5

3 13.473 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $23.00 3

4 13.675 Jerde, Breanna Fame $11.00 2

5 13.708 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 1

6 13.747 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

7 13.758 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

8 13.912 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

3D

1 13.955 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $31.00 5

2 14.016 Podgorski, Rachel Double Frosted Pep $23.00 4

3 14.124 Kraabel, Stacy Smarty $15.00 3

4 14.259 Boehnlein, Emily Luna $8.00 2

5 14.339 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 1

6 14.385 Suennen, Bethany Dollar $0.00 0

7 14.472 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

8 14.75 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00 0

9 14.816 Suennen, Bethany Bill $0.00 0

10 15.087 Clifford, Jenny Not America's Sweetheart $0.00 0

11 15.139 Magnusch, Lauryn Tatter $0.00 0

12 15.221 Suennen, Bethany Maggie $0.00 0

13 15.251 Lehnherr, Kelly Rowdy $0.00 0

14 16.266 Murdjeff, Ashley Leavin For Lincoln $0.00 0

15 16.469 Darnell, Rachel Moonshine $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.682 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 13.92 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

0 14.017 Doll, Kelly Yankee's Double Dash $0.00 0

0 14.292 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

0 20.514 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

0 24.911 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Draw Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.98 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $52.00 5

2 13.197 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $39.00 4

3 13.309 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $26.00 0

4 13.325 Lehman, Jordan Rawhides Lone Star $13.00 3

5 13.441 Lewis, Ellie Rio $0.00 2

2D

1 13.534 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $31.00 5

2 13.556 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $23.00 4

3 13.666 Week, Annie Weeman $16.00 3

4 13.713 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $8.00 2

3D

1 14.04 Utzig, Johanna Casey $21.00 5

2 14.18 Gray, Amanda Best Fuel Alive $16.00 4

3 14.579 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $10.00 3

4 15.791 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $5.00 2

5 15.819 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 1

6 16.855 Mares, Kassidy Shadow $0.00 0

7 18.539 Barkholtz, Amanda Billy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

12.931 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

13.632 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

14.018 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

14.02 Coddington, Hannah Sinful In Traffic $0.00 0

14.352 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00 0

14.569 Rigsby, Shayna Lil Chex To Cash $0.00 0

8 25.997 Caswell, Morgan Skippy $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.688 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $81.00 5

2 12.954 Hill, Kelli Gusty $60.00 4

3 12.963 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $40.00 3

4 12.999 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $20.00 2

5 13.083 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00 1

6 13.106 Diedrich, Kari Sunday $0.00 0

7 13.143 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

8 13.158 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00 0

2D

1 13.211 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $69.00 5

2 13.309 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $52.00 4

3 13.339 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $35.00 3

4 13.534 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $17.00 0

5 13.68 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 2

3D

1 13.708 Stringer, Nicole Karma $46.00 5

2 13.713 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $35.00 4

3 13.766 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $23.00 3

4 13.787 Wortner, Patti Noche $12.00 2

5 13.812 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 1

6 14.176 Miller, Jessica Hesa Heck of a Hunk $0.00 0

4D

1 14.254 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $35.00 5

2 14.359 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $26.00 4

3 14.365 Magnusch, Lauryn Tatter $17.00 3

4 14.376 Harding, Kim Dually $9.00 2

5 14.459 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00 0

6 14.75 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00 1

7 15.411 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $0.00 0

8 15.63 Wortner, Patti Izzy $0.00 0

9 18.016 Caswell, Morgan Skippy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00 0

0 12.931 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 13.682 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 20.514 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

0 24.911 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $0.00 0

0 30.082 Rigsby, Shayna Lil Chex To Cash $0.00 0

0 38.606 Sanew, Ashley Coaltowns Firewater $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.678 Lewis, Ellie Dually $45.00 5

2 21.911 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $34.00 4

3 23.19 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $23.00 3

4 24.013 Kilcullen, Brooke Comet $11.00 2

5 28.7 Meinholz, Brooke Aqua $0.00 1

No Time

Disqualified

0 19.643 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

0 20.899 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 21.64 Rigsby, Shayna Lil Chex To Cash $0.00 0

0 45.55 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

0 50.736 Melland, Laura Doc $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.249 Champeau, John Jasta $99.00 5

2 21.802 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $59.00 4

3 21.911 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $40.00 3

2D

1 22.497 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $40.00 5

2 22.777 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $33.00 4

3 23.094 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $26.00 3

4 23.225 Doll, Kelly Toy $20.00 2

5 23.251 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $13.00 1

6 24.023 Clifford, Jenny Not America's Sweetheart $0.00 0

7 24.607 Melland, Laura Doc $0.00 0

8 24.821 Caswell, Morgan Skippy $0.00 0

9 28.284 Meinholz, Brooke Aqua $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

0 0 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

0 7.408 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 20.014 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 20.142 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

0 23.069 McFarland, Chuck Magic $0.00 0

0 25.01 Rigsby, Shayna Lil Chex To Cash $0.00 0

0 27.366 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

0 45.55 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

0 46.503 Kilcullen, Brooke Comet $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.839 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $123.00 5

2 12.921 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $102.00 4

3 13.045 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $82.00 3

4 13.065 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $61.00 2

5 13.157 Brandli, Sandi Saber $41.00 1

6 13.174 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

7 13.233 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

8 13.245 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $0.00 0

9 13.254 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

10 13.268 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00 0

11 13.323 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

12 13.323 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

13 13.337 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

2D

1 13.405 Lewis, Ellie Dually $105.00 5

2 13.415 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $88.00 4

3 13.417 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $70.00 3

4 13.423 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $53.00 2

5 13.454 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $35.00 1

6 13.501 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00 0

7 13.539 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

8 13.563 Lewis, Ellie Rio $0.00 0

9 13.589 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

10 13.599 Knauf, Krisy Duke $0.00 0

11 13.614 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0

12 13.627 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

13 13.645 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 0

14 13.661 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

15 13.682 Kennedy, Katie Girl $0.00 0

16 13.688 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

17 13.698 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

18 13.714 Brandli, Sandi Louie $0.00 0

19 13.728 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

20 13.728 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0

21 13.733 Utzig, Johanna Casey $0.00 0

22 13.743 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

23 13.765 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

24 13.788 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

25 13.796 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00 0

3D

1 13.868 Sander, Tori Jetta $70.00 5

2 13.885 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $59.00 4

3 14.019 Peters, Lotty Rav $47.00 3



4 14.087 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $35.00 2

5 14.141 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $23.00 1

6 14.294 Kurth, Ginny Easystreakofboonbar $0.00 0

4D

1 14.345 Harding, Kim Dually $53.00 5

2 14.383 Rigsby, Shayna Lil Chex To Cash $44.00 4

3 14.556 Asdigian, Stevie Fuzz $35.00 3

4 14.618 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $26.00 2

5 14.639 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $18.00 1

6 14.658 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

7 14.985 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

8 15.009 Clifford, Jenny Not America's Sweetheart $0.00 0

9 15.038 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

10 15.294 Suennen, Bethany Bill $0.00 0

11 15.406 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

12 15.773 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00 0

13 16.371 Caswell, Morgan Skippy $0.00 0

14 16.774 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

15 17.529 Melland, Laura Doc $0.00 0

16 17.917 Meinholz, Brooke Aqua $0.00 0

17 18.257 Suennen, Bethany Maggie $0.00 0

18 19.052 Ward, Katie Reba $0.00 0

19 20.9 Jansen, Mary Ann Pesco $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.346 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 0

0 13.476 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

0 13.48 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

0 13.637 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

0 13.807 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00 0

0 13.844 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Scottie $0.00 0

0 13.899 Doll, Kelly Yankee's Double Dash $0.00 0

0 13.974 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $0.00 0

0 14.056 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0

0 14.077 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00 0

0 14.184 Peters, Amy Lily $0.00 0

0 14.276 Suennen, Bethany Dollar $0.00 0

0 14.421 McFarland, Chuck Magic $0.00 0

0 14.521 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00 0

0 14.687 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00 0

0 14.829 Weir, Cindy Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0

0 16.083 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $0.00 0

0 21.243 Reynen, Dee Marker $0.00 0

0 21.548 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

0 43.913 McDonald, Ava Gypsy $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.839 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $68.00 5

2 13.045 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $41.00 4

3 13.065 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $27.00 3

4 13.174 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 2

5 13.233 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 1

6 13.323 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

2D

1 13.501 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $41.00 5

2 13.589 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $24.00 4

3 13.627 Wortner, Patti Noche $16.00 0

4 13.645 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00 3

5 13.655 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 2

6 13.682 Kennedy, Katie Girl $0.00 1

7 13.765 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

8 13.788 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

3D

1 14.019 Peters, Lotty Rav $27.00 5

2 14.078 Wortner, Patti Angel $16.00 4

3 14.081 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $11.00 3

4 14.697 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 2

5 14.985 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

6 15.406 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.346 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00 0

0 13.787 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 21.243 Reynen, Dee Marker $0.00 0

0 21.548 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.921 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $68.00 5

2 13.245 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal $41.00 4

3 13.254 Champeau, John Jasta $27.00 3

4 13.407 Vanderstappen, KathleenScottie $0.00 2

5 13.415 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00 1

6 13.417 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

2D

1 13.515 LePak, Amanda Katniss $41.00 5

2 13.698 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $24.00 4

3 13.703 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $16.00 3

4 13.728 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 2

5 13.796 MacNeil, Christine Sonny $0.00 1

6 13.868 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

3D

1 14.191 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $27.00 5

2 14.345 Harding, Kim Dually $16.00 4

3 15.009 Clifford, Jenny Not America's Sweetheart $11.00 3

4 15.161 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00 2

5 15.294 Suennen, Bethany Bill $0.00 1

6 18.257 Suennen, Bethany Maggie $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.373 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

0 13.899 Doll, Kelly Yankee's Double Dash $0.00 0

0 14.056 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0

0 14.276 Suennen, Bethany Dollar $0.00 0

0 14.687 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00 0

0 15.291 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.323 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $51.00 5

2 13.423 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $34.00 4

3 13.539 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 3

4 13.733 Utzig, Johanna Casey $0.00 2

5 13.743 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 1

6 13.792 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $0.00 0

2D

1 14.161 Rigsby, Shayna Lil Chex To Cash $51.00 5

3D

1 14.515 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $20.00 5

2 14.658 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $14.00 4

3 17.769 Meinholz, Brooke Aqua $0.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 3.365 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00 0

0 13.48 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

0 14.077 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00 0

0 34.054 Melland, Laura Doc $0.00 0

0 43.913 McDonald, Ava Gypsy $0.00 0



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.839 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $98.00

2 13.174 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $59.00

3 13.254 Champeau, John Jasta $39.00

4 13.268 Schild, Lauren TJO Smoken Firewater $0.00

5 13.323 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00

2D

1 13.39 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $84.00

2 13.423 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $50.00

3 13.483 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $34.00

4 13.501 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00

5 13.539 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00

6 13.627 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

7 13.655 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00

8 13.728 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

9 13.765 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

10 13.775 Rigsby, Shayna Lil Chex To Cash $0.00

11 13.801 Gomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00

3D

1 13.868 Sander, Tori Jetta $56.00

2 13.893 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $34.00

3 14.078 Wortner, Patti Angel $22.00

4 14.269 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $0.00

4D

1 14.582 Suennen, Bethany Dollar $42.00

2 14.963 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $25.00

3 15.406 Archbold, Jennifer Royal Quick Prince $17.00

4 15.419 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $0.00

5 15.89 Melland, Laura Doc $0.00

6 16.057 Johanning, Heather Gypsy $0.00

7 16.899 Meinholz, Brooke Aqua $0.00

8 17.994 Suennen, Bethany Maggie $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.48 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00

0 13.787 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

0 13.844 Vanderstappen, KathleenScottie $0.00

0 14.421 McFarland, Chuck Magic $0.00

0 14.687 Sander, Tori Mazy $0.00

0 21.243 Reynen, Dee Marker $0.00
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